36 CHERUBINI 11-2023
EXPECT MORE
We believe in the power of constant evolution.
We put all our energy into motion,
in the pursuit of systems that make life more comfortable and sustainable.
We chose to listen and co-design
because we know that the most effective ideas come from working together.
Together with our customers and partners,

training and sales counselling.
Technical service
Assistance in the installation, dealing by phone with a technician from the Cherubini team, or resolving pre-
installation queries.
Technical-sales team
The technical-sales team will assist in identifying your needs so they can offer the most adequate product.
Sales and technical counselling and support for projects and estimates.
Direct phone contact with the client and the installation for on-site solutions to any incident or query.
LEGEND
8 CHERUBINI 9CHERUBINI11-2023 11-2023
APPLICATION
ESAGONO 7 - QUADRO 6
L1
MAIN
CHARACTERISTICS Code Head Torque Speed Certifications
CMS45322000 Zama 32 Nm 20 rpm
CMS45401400 Zama 40 Nm 14 rpm
CMS45501400 Zama 50 Nm 14 rpm
* Certification process in progress. Ask your Cherubini contact to check availability.
TECHNICAL
FEATURES 32/20 40/14 50/14
Motor torque (Nm) 32 40 50

levels possible (only for 10 and 15 Nm).
	- Obstacle detection upwards, sensitivity setting on
3 levels possible.
	- Torque control for the stop in closing position of
cassette awnings.
	- Possibility of memorising an intermediate
position.
	- Setting possible with remote control or wired
switch.
Optional connections
Wired switch.
Connection to Mistral wind sensor via radio.
the motor for all awning types
MAIN
CHARACTERISTICS Code Head Torque Speed Certifications
CET45102000 Zama 10 Nm 20 rpm
CET45152000 Zama 15 Nm 20 rpm
CET45322000 Zama 32 Nm 20 rpm
CET45401400 Zama 40 Nm 14 rpm
CET45501400 Zama 50 Nm 14 rpm
* Certification process in progress. Ask your Cherubini contact to check availability.
TECHNICAL
FEATURES 10/20 15/20 32/20 40/14 50/14
Motor torque (Nm) 10 15 32 40 50

11-2023
in progress*
14 CHERUBINI 15CHERUBINI11-2023 11-2023
APPLICATION TECHNOLOGY
48
Ø4,2
L1217
Ø4
5
Ø6
2
Ø1
2
MAIN
CHARACTERISTICS Code Head Torque Speed Certifications
CER45102000 Zama 10 Nm 20 rpm
CER45152000 Zama 15 Nm 20 rpm
CER45322000 Zama 32 Nm 20 rpm
CER45401400 Zama 40 Nm 14 rpm
CER45501400 Zama 50 Nm 14 rpm
* Certification process in progress. Ask your Cherubini contact to check availability.
TECHNICAL
FEATURES 10/20 15/20 32/20 40/14 50/14
Motor torque (Nm) 10 15 32 40 50

Reliable and easy adjustment of the limit switches.
Double access to the adjusting screws.
Strength and safety
The star-shaped metallic reducer pin makes the
motor highly reliable.
Attachment without brackets
Thanks to the metallic head, the motor can be
fastened directly to the bracket without needing
additional supports.
Compact override
Thanks to its small size, this device can be
installed in limited spaces.
The reduction ratio is 1:55.
MAIN
CHARACTERISTICS Code Head Torque Speed Certifications
CMS58061400 Zama 60 Nm 14 rpm
CMS58081400 Zama 80 Nm 14 rpm
CMS58xxxxxx Zama 100 Nm 14 rpm
* Certification process in progress. Ask your Cherubini contact to check availability.
** Product under development. Ask your Cherubini contact to check availability.
TECHNICAL

Specific functions
	- Obstacle detection upwards, sensitivity setting
on 3 levels possible.
	- Torque control for the stop in closing position
of cassette awnings.
	- Possibility of memorising an intermediate
position.
	- Setting possible with remote control or wired
switch.
Optional connections
Wired switch.
Connection to Mistral wind sensor via radio.
the motor for all awning types
MAIN
CHARACTERISTICS Code Head Torque Speed Certifications
CET58061400 Zama 60 Nm 14 rpm
CET58081400 Zama 80 Nm 14 rpm
CET58xxxxxx Zama 100 Nm 14 rpm
** Product under development. Ask your Cherubini contact to check availability.
TECHNICAL
FEATURES 60/14 80/14

Specific functions
	- Manual and semi-automatic adjustment of the
limit switches.
	- Protection against freezing and obstacle
detection on both directions, sensitivity setting on
3 levels possible.
	- Possibility of memorising an intermediate
position.
	- Setting possible with remote control or wired
switch.
Optional connections
Wired switch.
safety and comfort
MAIN
CHARACTERISTICS Code Head Torque Speed Certifications
CER58061400 Zama 60 Nm 14 rpm
CER58081400 Zama 80 Nm 14 rpm
TECHNICAL
FEATURES 60/14 80/14
Motor torque (Nm) 60 80
Speed (rpm) 14 14